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Initial Sounds and Words

2 ankle apple axe

> back book ball

2> come cat cake

= down dog duck

2> elbow egg elephant
2 finger fan foot

2 gun good girl

2  hair hat house
2 in ink insect
2 jump jam jar

2> kick key kitchen
2> leg light lion

2 mouth man milk




14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

L N S T T T 2 2 T . TR N

hose
on
point
quiet
run
SiX
teeth
up
victory
wings
box

yes

Zip

hame
orange
pink
queen
red
sun
tiger
under
van
window
fox
yellow

Z00

hine
octopus
picture
quick
rabbit
snake
ten
ugly
violin
water
0X

Yo Yo

Zero




Initial Digraphs and Words

sh = shoe ship sheep
ch 2 chair chicken chocolate
th =2  three thick thin
wh =  whale white wheel
Rimes and Words
-ab = cab lab tab
-ad = bad sad dad
-at =2 cat fat hat
-ig > pig dig wig
-in = pin bin chin
-ip =2 hip lip ship
-op > fop hop shop
-ot = hot dot not




Blends and Words

1. bl
2. cl
3. fl
4. ¢l
5. pl
6. sl
7. br
8. dr
9. fr
10. gr
11. tr
12. sn
13. sk

v v v v v v v Y VY

black
clock
fly
glass
plate
slow
brown
drink
frog
green
train
snake

sky

blue
clap
flower
glue
plant
sleep
bread
dress
fruit
grass
tram
snail

skirt

block
classroom
flag
glove
plane
slide
brush
drum
fries
grey
tree
snow

skate




14. sm

15. st

16. -nt

17. -st

18. -Id

19. -nk

v v v v v Y

20.-mp

smile
stop
ant
west
cold

drink

lamp

small
star
tent
test
gold
sink

camp

smoke
stamp
point
August
build
bank

Jump

Magic ‘e’ rules and Words

1.longa =2
2.long e =2
3longi =>
4.longo 2>

5.long u =2

cake

delete

five

nose

cute

take

Eve

time

bone

tube

make
complete
kite
smoke

tune




People A%
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GiRUF7hvWuM

1. father <2 11, cousin 5L Hh%k

2. mother 51 12. friend i/

3. sister #hik 13. classmate [FE[EE2

4. brother i{z¢ 14. schoolmate [5]E2

5. grandmother tHEE 15, king EH+

6. grandfather tHZ 16. queen L5

7. uncle FlfX 17. princess N+

8. aunt iR 18. prince £F

9. son 5+ 19. child RE

10. daughter 225, 20. children FEE(1E%))
-~ New words:

£



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GiRUF7hvWuM

Body Parts SHEER{r
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CG8F-6dZk8k

[ ear @ hair ]
N/

{ eye 0y nose ]

[ mouth shoulder ]

[ elbow arm ]

' hand g |

[ knee foot ]

é New words:



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CG8F-6dZk8k

Animals &%

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y5pSL83clck

1. bee ZEi%

bird &
butterfly ik
cow 4+
duck &
elephant K%
fox JIVH

frog &if
giraffe £SHEE

10. hamster &,

oV 0 N O O B~ w PN

=< New words:

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

hippo JH/ &
horse 5

lion Jii+
monkey &t
octopus /T &
panda FESH
penguin {35
rabbit 5%
tiger &%

20. zebra 31 FE



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y5pSL83c1ck

Toys and Stationery ItE KB
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OuUQ1DbDigc
1. ball Ek 1. colour pencils Eatt &

2. doll JF: 2. correction pen 45
3. model f&AY 3. crayons g%

4. plane % 4. eraser 571

5. puppet K& 5. pencil $%&

6. puzzle fi[=] 6. pencil case £&

7. robot f#E A 7. ruler R+

8. teddy bear IrEHE 8. sharpener &

9. top [Pz 9. stapler §TE %

10. toy truckItE&H  10. tape B4

=

‘ New words:



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OuUQ1DbDigc
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCNPl74_knscCFcUVlAod1HADpQ&url=http://www.clipartbest.com/toy-colouring-page&ei=vrzIVdOOB8Wr0ATU4Y2oCg&psig=AFQjCNEVQRz3Tm3H67slESBva9L62D949g&ust=1439305226502453
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCKD-8snknscCFQeslAodURIF_g&url=http://prek-8.com/coloring/householdColoringBook.php&ei=N73IVeCGMYfY0gTRpJTwDw&psig=AFQjCNHv2Xz9dTrRkHEsdn3cJev1Wv_OWw&ust=1439305332204501

Jobs HiksE

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JBXaupIJHr8

1. astronaut &Z& A

cleaner JE# T A
cook EfHf
dentist f&
doctor B4
driver E]f%

fireman ;4[5 E

oV 0 N O O B~ w PN

guard (R &

10. housewife 53iE L7

=< New words:

businessman g5 A

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

nurse £+
policeman EZZ
postman %7
teacher ZiHi
saleswoman Z.E & 5
secretary thE
shopkeeper |57 &
waiter E{FE4L
waitress ZLFEAE

vet BLE

10


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JBXaupIJHr8
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCNqo2ILonscCFQKjlAodhIkAcw&url=http://www.bidorbuy.co.za/item/162643069/Jobs_Male_Coloring_Book_Ebook.html&ei=1MDIVdruDILG0gSEk4KYBw&psig=AFQjCNFGIH0mgkQd1zY4DsG-zbYqWUgK6Q&ust=1439306217778888
https://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCJP4_KronscCFYOZlAodVg0ATg&url=https://www.pinterest.com/pin/408068416213168320/&ei=KMHIVZPEKoOz0gTWmoDwBA&psig=AFQjCNEwHzJfYlMXQgXnBA6yk0g9cGbfhQ&ust=1439306391994923

Days and Months HELH
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-4s-ut7N0jQ

1. Monday EHi— 1. January —H
2. Tuesday E2Hf— 2. February —H
3. Wednesday £2ff= 3. March =H
4. Thursday 2 HAP4 4. April IUA
5. Friday 2H171 5. May 7LH
6. Saturday FHi7S 6. June 7~H
7. Sunday EHIH 7. July £H
8. week —ZH 8. August /\H
9. weekday #HH 9. September f1H
10. weekend K 10. October 1 H
11. November +—H
@ 12. December +—_H

-4 New words:

,7-—‘—-—;
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http://www.google.com.hk/imgres?imgurl=http://nicolashayek.me/wp-content/uploads/2012/05/7days.jpg&imgrefurl=http://nicolashayek.me/day-7-1st-week-achieved/&h=1169&w=1172&tbnid=fZT5raLtvKybeM:&docid=p2B3fVvieVfzqM&hl=zh-TW&ei=v2DJVffaGsO50gSN27cQ&tbm=isch&ved=0CDsQMygWMBZqFQoTCLe2hMSAoMcCFcOclAodje0NAg
http://www.google.com.hk/imgres?imgurl=http://p1cdn4static.sharpschool.com/UserFiles/Servers/Server_10639907/Image/Barcless/classroom-months-of-the-year-birthday-chart-cupcakes.jpg&imgrefurl=http://wwp4-5.sharpschool.com/vs_teachers/pre-school/birthdays&h=429&w=578&tbnid=XeZKaONdlJ1hTM:&docid=IbuOvbSk623xzM&hl=zh-TW&ei=NmHJVbbbEsK30gSOibCYDw&tbm=isch&ved=0CBgQMygVMBU4rAJqFQoTCLbO2_yAoMcCFcKblAodjgQM8w

Numbers #=% (cardinal Z&)
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0VLxWIHRD4E

1. one— 16. sixteen |7%

2. two 17. seventeen ++t

3. three = 18. eighteen {/\

4. four M 19. nineteen {1,

5. five i 20. twenty —+

6. six /N 21. twenty-one —+—
7. sevent- 22. thirty =+

8. eight /{ 23. forty o

9. nine J1, 24. fifty A+

10. ten+ 25. sixty N+

11. eleven — 26. seventy =+

12. twelve +— 27. eighty /\+

13. thirteen += 28. ninety j1+

14. fourteen 4 29. one hundred —F
15. fifteen +# 30. one thousand —

-~ New words:

12


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0VLxWIHRD4E

Transport and HK Places %338 ;2 B AT
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SWSbeiC47hk

1. busB2+ 1. Sheung Shui 7K
2. car 5 2. Tai Po K
3. ferry &/ Nig 3. Sha Tin /bH
4, MTR FHEHERL 4. Tsim Sha Tsui 22)/b1H
5. LRT & 5. Mong Kok F£f
6. minibus A3t/ N2 6. Causeway Bay #fil#% &
7. school bus %E 7. Central 112
8. taxi iyt 8. Disneyland #+JE
9. +train XEH 9. Ocean Park /g%, &
10. tram & 10. the Peak [[[TH
. New words:

13


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SWSbejC47hk
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCJqyqcH8n8cCFYSclAodyO4GRg&url=http://colorarea.blogspot.com/2012/03/map-of-hong-kong-coloring.html&ei=iFzJVZpOhLnSBMjdm7AE&psig=AFQjCNGCL31INVnabwDJeLwhPZFkmO6IQg&ust=1439346176794489

Subjects and School Places F} H 22K
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7K wn 58gh4

1. Art and Craft fHZx 1.

art room fHEkz

2. Chinese ¢ 2. classroom ii=E

3. Computer Studies Ef& 3. computer room =
4. English ¢ 4. library [EZEEE

5. General Studies E&#k 5. sick room EfE=E

6. Maths #E 6. music room Z4&zE

7. Music ¢ 7. office K#E

8. Morning Assembly =& 8. playground #:15;

9. Putonghau & iEEE 9. hall &%

10PEEE 10. tuck shop /NEH

‘% New words:

14
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7K_wn_58gh4
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCOf3sNH-n8cCFUamlAodqngLbw&url=http://www.genderandeducation.com/resources/subjects/&ei=wl7JVeeOIsbM0gSq8a34Bg&psig=AFQjCNHAO471JOFPWg5jmwldEQHQy3O8Cw&ust=1439346715757198

Seasons and weather EfiH KR,
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnGKfOX5bVQ

1. spring & 6. rainy NEREY
2. summer B 7. sunny BEEARY
3. autumn Fk 8. warm FIEEHY
4. winter & 9. wet HEN
10. windy & &Y
1. cloudy %ZEH) 11. foggy %51y
2. cold &A1Y 12. lightning [
3. cool JFHHY 13. thunder FHE
4. dry §7iE 14, storm SJEk
5. hot R 15. typhooon Ji ]

‘% New words:

15


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnGKfOX5bVQ

Clothing and Colours FX¥JEABH
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=taoCF1cKZSY

1. cap f&EH1E 1. black 2t

2. coat KK 2. blue &

3. dress #HEHE 3. brown IigEt
4. hatifg 4. green %kttt

5. jeans H{ff 5. orange 5
6. scarf E 6. pink {41

7. shirt filiz 7. purple &

8. shorts 4k 8. red4lt:

9. skirt EE5# 9. white Hfn
10. socks #1 10. yellow =&

=X

‘ New words:

16


http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCIHz2dy8oMcCFQmalAodt08GNg&url=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/clothes-clipart-black-and-white&ei=3Z_JVcGQEom00gS3n5mwAw&psig=AFQjCNGvFMfBM3SqYbtLFWhogNxwH5SGaQ&ust=1439363282823794
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCNS1s4C9oMcCFcOjlAod4WUKaQ&url=http://cliparts.co/image-jeans&ei=KKDJVdSBCsPH0gThy6nIBg&psig=AFQjCNHuULWo46J97ozq9Cw4PCOxtmf_2g&ust=1439363484015100
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=taoCF1cKZSY
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCIzVsY28oMcCFcqNlAodFLoLGg&url=http://alisfashions.com/imgs-for-clip-art-clothes-black-and-white/clothes-clipart-black-and-white-dmuadvt/&ei=Np_JVYziOsqb0gSU9K7QAQ&psig=AFQjCNFaeucQ22rUQtxKUtHsi6DVri0EmA&ust=1439363232755976

Verbs B}z
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7MKmbyfhkkE

1. act ## 11. drive fi=
2. brush 12. do fif

3. catch ¢ 13. eatllz

4. climb g 14. fight §742
5. clap 17 15. fly 7

6. cook & 16. go 2

7. dance Pz 17. give %45

8. dive Pk/K 18. jump Bk

9. draw = 19. listen §=
10. drink &% 20. make #iiE

‘% New words:

17


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7MKmbyfhkkE
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCJzsw8jCoMcCFYmalAod_rcLUg&url=http://www.glogster.com/juju1234/modal-verbs-1/g-6mf87ift66vdmq4va8nafdh&ei=_aXJVdz5JIm10gT-766QBQ&psig=AFQjCNGwabpwFURKQe3rM-LuIHGsk16Dgg&ust=1439364970817687
https://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCOCy0K7HoMcCFYOslAod-04DPQ&url=https://www.vectorstock.com/royalty-free-vector/white-parrot-cartoon-flying-vector-1274715&ei=BavJVaCcHIPZ0gT7nY3oAw&psig=AFQjCNEO_cdxL19pr6HTGZLXT_ZhpCiNyg&ust=1439366273956667
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCMykwdfHoMcCFQOolAodDM0DJw&url=http://allwallpapersnew.com/cartoon-images-for-drawing.html&ei=W6vJVYyLDIPQ0gSMmo-4Ag&psig=AFQjCNHMRzF8P02dr8TgF5-SIJGqUz-5Mg&ust=1439366353638081

Verbs B}z

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ineCCpgpZrM

21. paint Z& 31. take HY
22. play It 32. talk &
23. run g 33. throw iif
24. read (B 34. touch HFiE
25. ride &5 35. use A

26. see F 36. walk 17
27. sing g 37. wash %t
28. sleep Hi 38. watch &
29. smell I 39. wear ZF3E
30. swim Jjif 40. write &

=< New words:

18


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ineCCpqpZrM
https://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCP6v0ZnIoMcCFYyllAodBg4FLg&url=https://johns5marathons.wordpress.com/tag/running/&ei=5avJVb6pNYzL0gSGnJTwAg&psig=AFQjCNFCRz3pMZY_kWbyQMPmQF0tp3TaxA&ust=1439366490404545
https://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCKPSpavIoMcCFQIdlAod9YMJvA&url=https://www.flickr.com/photos/56866338@N06/8725704289&ei=CqzJVaOlN4K60AT1h6bgCw&psig=AFQjCNHub3aSXeCWBirpSFS-WoczDSGwwg&ust=1439366534680424
http://www.google.com.hk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCOicxsPIoMcCFQIVlAodOogHgA&url=http://www.empirebay-p.schools.nsw.edu.au/news/swimming-carnival-recount-by-makenzie?pparam&old&ei=PazJVaiKL4Kq0AS6kJ6ACA&psig=AFQjCNHTKeqkHDKuQ3Ckvg7thQ2Y9-xKCg&ust=1439366581907290

Adjectives X & :d

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zEk48QQ SPo4

1. beautiful EREH
2. big Ky

3. cute 5|&HY

4. fat HERE

5. handsome (&1
6. old#fy

7. young /D

8. pretty JE(y

9. tall 1Y

10. short %%/\1Y

& New words:

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

angry £ 5
comfortable &7k
excited [}
happy B
hungry A6

sad 5.0

scared E1|H
thirsty [178
tired 5

worried {E&E



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zEk48QQSPo4

Prepositions 1155/({IL E) Conjunctions EJ3zH]
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DHb4-CCif7U

1. around IZ%: 1. and A

2. behind 7£..72MH 2. also

3. between .74 3. because [N/
4. infr..ZWN 4. but {HZE

5. infront of f£..FiiE 5. finally &%
6. onff.. LMHE 6. first 54

7. over{f..” F 7. hext >t&

8. near AT 8. so frlL

9. nexttofd AfBE 9. orIiE

10. under 1£.. A 10. until E£1

% New words:



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DHb4-CCif7U

Sentences aJ=,

1.

What is your name?

My name is Peter.

How are you?

I am fine, thank you.

How old are you?

I am six years old.

Can you swim?

Yes, I can. / No, I can’t.

What is this?

It is a cat.

What are these?
They are rabbits.

Where is the monkey?

It is in the tree.

Where are the dogs?
They are under the tree.

21



Sentences aJ=,
9. How many lions are there?

There is one lion.

10. How many hippos are there?

There are twenty hippos.

11. What are you doing?

I am cooking.

12. What is he / she doing?
He / She is singing.

13. What colour is her dress?

It is pink and white.

14. What colour are his shorts?

They are blue.

15. How do you come to school?

T come to school on foot.

16. How does she come to school?

She comes to school by school bus.

22



Sentences aJ=,

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Where do you live?

I live in Tai Po.

Where does he live?

He lives on Hong Kong Island.

Who's your Chinese teacher?

My Chinese teacher is Miss Chan.

Do you like her/ him?
Yes, I do. / No, I don’t.

What is the weather like in spring?
It is warm and foggy.

Where is the music room?

It is on the second floor.

When is the school picnic?

It is on the first of November.

What do you like doing at the beach?

I like collecting shells.

23



Sentences aJ=,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

How much is the wallet, please?

It is twenty dollars.

How much are the crayons?

They are twelve dollars.

How do you help at home?

I sweep the floor.

How does your sister help at home?

She washes the dishes.

Does Bobo like lemons?

No, she doesn’t. They are sour.

What do you do on Mondays?

I have a swimming lesson on Mondays.

Which day are you free?

I am free on Monday.

Why do you like swimming?
Because it is interesting.

24



Notes
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